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LE TOURNO] INTERNATIONAL DE L'ESCRIME
"LE FLEURET DE ST.PETERSBOURG"

URS, dec,
{ CERIONI STEFANO ITA
¢ GOLOUBIZKI SERGEI UKR
3 CHEVTCHENKO IMITRI RUS
3 ROSS! FRANCESCK ITA
5 LHOTELLIER PATRICE FRA
6 FLUMENAIL LIONEL FRA
¥ HOCJUNE . YOUSSEF FRA
8 KOUZIAEV YLMAR RUS
9 ARPINO MARCO ITA
10 LUDWIC MICHAEL AUT
11 ROMANEOV, ALFKESANDR BLR
{2 LAMBERT QLIVIER - FRA
13 IBRAGIMOV ANVAR RUS
14 DI_RUSSQ EABIQ ITA
14 CERVI FEDERICO ITA
16 GROC PATRICK FRA
{7 SMIRNOV ROMAN RUS
18 KAJBJER.'OLA SUE
‘@ BAZONENKOV ALEKSFEI RU
¢0 VAINBERG IGOR RUS
21 STEPANQV OLEG RUS
22 DZIGALIQUK IGOR KAZ
Z3 GRANLER 0OSKAR SUE
24 CONBCIENCE PHILIPPE FRA
23 NELL] ADRTANN 1TA
g6 BANDACH LESZEk FOL
27 CHVEZQY ALEKSE! RUS
28 KONIECZNI STEPHANE FRA
29 BOIDIN FRANCY FRA
30 WENDT JOACHIM ALY
31 KLIOUCHINE ANDRE! RUS
32 LOKDTDCHIA%EKSANDR RUS
_____________ 3
33 PUCCINI ALESSANDRO ITA
34 GRIGORIEY VIATCHESLAV KAZ
393 MAMDNTOV SERGEI RUS
33 KAZAKOV DMITRI OUEZ
3¥ DONZELL! LUCA ITA
38 BOBCZAK RYSZARD POL
39 RICHTER ANATOL AUT
‘Q NEUT ALEXANDRE - FRA
. BRYZGALOV ALEKSET UKR
42 MARTIROSIAN KAREN ARM
43 MICHAILOV PAVEL RUS -
44 AMDRE GIANMARCO ITA
44 TOQUNDA ANDREI KAZ
46 PAVLOVITCH VLADISLAY RUS
47 KHOTENEOQ MAKSIM RUS
A8 OMNES PHILIFPE FRA
49 LOUTFQULLINE RIM RUS3
50 LAURIE FREDERIC . FRA
51 AIQUPOV VADIM RUS

32 JACAK PAWEL

POL.

12-13,
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23
56
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58
o9
80
61
B2
83
84

STOLIAROV STAS
BOBOE MAKSIM
SAMOILOV SERGE!
WESTFELLT HENRIX
HELLSTRCM MAX
CROSTA DAMIELE
AVIJITCH [MITRI
FEDINE ALEKSANDR
BILACHVIL] ZOURAR
BEL LAURENT
BILACH VALENTIN
MAROUCHK INE AMDRE]I
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88
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69
70
71
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72
74
79
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80
81
82

RUS
RUS
UKR
SUE
SUE

~ITA

BLR
BLR
RUS
FRA
UKR
KAZ

MATSEITCHIOUK OLEG
SIZOV VALERI |

WALKA KRZYSTOF
KOSPENBETOV KANAT
ROUDARKOV ALEKSE]
OGANESTAN GAGIE
ZAVIROUKHA KONSTANTIN
BOUGAENKO IGOR -
DABIJA EDOUARD
GOUTKOVSKI STANISLAV
STROGANOV I#M1TRI
AXERBERG TOMAS

; &t rETHOUCHEKO ALEKSANDR

JOURAVLEV ALEKSEI
CHWALEEK PIOTR
AGABALIAN GEOQRGI
VESKIVIALT 1VAN
SIRENKO IMITRI

-'__HI!

UKR
OUZ
POL
KAZ
UKR
ARM
UVER
UER
LET
BLR
RUS
QUK
BLR
RUS
POL
BLR
RUS
RUS
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84
84
86
85
86
88
90
90
92
93
94
95
85
97
g7
9%
{00
101
102

VISCARD]I ALBERTO
ROUBENIAN GRATCHIK
TCHEKALINE ALEKSANDR
NAGIMOV RAIL
RADTCHENKQ VALERI
SIPOS BZILARD
MAGNUSSON XKARL
YOUZVIK YOURI
GRIGORIEY VIKTOR
KOLGANOV ANDRET
ROUZIEV RASKAT
ALIMDV TEIMDURAZ

‘BOKOQV ANDRE!

KOLGANOV EVGEN]
KOZLOVSK1 EDOUARD
SERGEEV VITALI
MIXHAILOV ALFKSANDR
SITSHKOV VIATCHESLAV
IVANOV ALEKSANDR
AHL PER |

ITA

ARM
RUS

RIS
UKR
SUE
SUE
RUS
LET
KAZ
OUZ
QUZ

- RUS

KAZ
LET
LET
RUS
QUZ
KAZ
SUE
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